
TRIP SUMMARY4/2/2021  2:37PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

JOE WALKER - AM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

109T - JW01

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ELIZABETH LAKE RD & 90TH ST W 0 7:22 am

LEONA AVE & 95TH ST W 0 7:24 am

LEONA AVE & 107TH ST W 0 7:26 am

LEONA AVE & 90TH ST W 0 7:29 am

8510 ELIZABETH LAKE RD - STORYBOOK MOBIL HOME PARK 0 7:31 am

ARRIVE JOE WALKER MIDDLE SCHOOL (71690) 0 7:50 am

110T - JW02

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

20TH ST W & W AVENUE M8 0 7:15 am

30TH ST W & W AVENUE M12 0 7:20 am

30TH ST W & W AVENUE M4 0 7:21 am

COLUMBIA WAY (AVE. M) & 25TH ST W 0 7:23 am

20TH ST W & W AVENUE L12 0 7:25 am

20TH ST W & W AVENUE L8 0 7:26 am

AVENUE L & 28TH ST W 0 7:33 am

AVENUE L & 25TH ST W 0 7:34 am

DESERT ROSE DR & N 27TH ST W 0 7:39 am

AVENUE L4 & 32ND ST. W 2 7:42 am

ARRIVE JOE WALKER MIDDLE SCHOOL (71690)-2 7:50 am

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY4/2/2021  2:37PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

JOE WALKER - PM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

125T - JW51 - LOAD SPOT # 1

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE JOE WALKER MIDDLE SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 1 0 12:05 pm

DEPART JOE WALKER MIDDLE SCHOOL (71690) 2 12:15 pm

AVENUE L4 & 32ND ST. W-2 12:22 pm

AVENUE L & 28TH ST W 0 12:25 pm

AVENUE L & 25TH ST W 0 12:26 pm

20TH ST W & W AVENUE L12 0 12:32 pm

20TH ST W & W AVENUE L8 0 12:33 pm

DESERT ROSE DR & N 27TH ST W 0 12:39 pm

COLUMBIA WAY (AVE M)  & 25TH ST W 0 12:40 pm

20TH ST W & W AVENUE M8 0 12:42 pm

30TH ST W & W AVENUE M12 0 12:46 pm

30TH ST W & W AVENUE M4 0 12:47 pm

8510 ELIZABETH LAKE RD - STORYBOOK MOBIL HOME PARK 0 1:05 pm

ELIZABETH LAKE RD & 90TH ST W 0 1:06 pm

LEONA AVE & 95TH ST W 0 1:08 pm

LEONA AVE & 107TH ST W 0 1:13 pm

LEONA AVE & 90TH ST W 0 1:16 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1


